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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Santos552
PGA

9.250 9.375 9.3509.150 37.125
5 1 5T 2T 1 

1 

Alexis Belkoff615
Team Dynamics

9.500 9.125 9.2258.600 36.450
1 3 9 4 2T

2T

Tara Kofmehl625
Team Dynamics

9.150 8.500 9.3509.450 36.450
6T 11T 2 2T 2T

2T

Chloe Vitoff153
Az Sunrays

9.475 8.275 9.1509.425 36.325
2T 15 3 8 4 

4 

Kristen Quick690
Gymjam

9.000 9.100 9.2008.950 36.250
11T 4 8 5T 5 

5 

Brittany Jones712
Xtreme

9.425 8.100 9.2009.400 36.125
4 16 4 5T 6 

6 

Alexa Augustine713
Xtreme

8.475 8.650 9.4259.550 36.100
18 9 1 1 7 

7 

Jacqueline Manifold393
Gold Cup

9.000 8.950 9.2008.450 35.600
11T 5T 12 5T 8 

8 

Alyssa Manley392
Gold Cup

8.950 8.750 9.0758.125 34.900
14 8 16 9 9 

9 

Alyssa Accra655
Team Dynamics

9.125 8.550 8.2508.250 34.175
8T 10 14 16 10 

10 

Madison Courney620
Team Dynamics

9.150 8.500 8.5007.900 34.050
6T 11T 17 14 11 

11 

Maya Burns684
Gymjam

9.000 8.350 8.8007.875 34.025
11T 14 18T 13 12 

12 

Kennedy Bowen548
Parkettes

8.900 7.325 9.0008.475 33.700
15 18 11 10T 13 

13 

Ariana Smoyer547
Parkettes

8.650 7.600 8.8507.875 32.975
16 17 18T 12 14 

14 

Naomi Morrison623
Team Dynamics

9.475 9.350 0.0008.375 27.200
2T 2 13 18T 15 

15 

Kailey Gardner624
Team Dynamics

9.025 0.000 9.0009.000 27.025
10 19T 7 10T 16 

16 

Lauren Love616
Team Dynamics

9.125 0.000 8.2759.150 26.550
8T 19T 5T 15 17 

17 

Talia Patt681
Gymjam

8.550 0.000 8.0008.550 25.100
17 19T 10 17 18 

18 

Morgan Milosevich682
Gymjam

0.000 8.800 0.0008.200 17.000
19T 7 15 18T 19 

19 

Adonica Guerrero150
Az Sunrays

0.000 8.950 0.0000.000 8.950
19T 5T 20T 18T 20 

20 

Courtney Mitchell451
KGDC Twisters

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
19T 11T 20T 18T 21 

21 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Zazula243
Desert Lights

9.700 9.450 9.2509.325 37.725
1T 4 7 15T 1 

1 

Abbie Nylin764
Twin City Twisters

9.275 9.250 9.6509.300 37.475
8 9 8T 1 2 

2 

Hannah Miller479
Olympus

9.525 9.300 9.6008.950 37.375
4 8 12 3 3 

3 

Maleah Pearson761
Twin City Twisters

9.200 9.650 9.6258.875 37.350
10 1 13 2 4 

4 

Elena Deets773
Twin City Twisters

9.375 9.400 9.5009.000 37.275
7 6 11 6 5 

5 

Alivia Ostendorf769
Twin City Twisters

9.250 8.450 9.4509.400 36.550
9 19 4T 7T 6 

6 

Alexandra Theodorou248
Desert Lights

8.775 9.425 9.0508.750 36.000
16 5 15 18 7 

7 

Sydney Benson484
Olympus

9.450 7.625 9.4509.400 35.925
5 22 4T 7T 8T

8T

Addison Toney485
Olympus

9.000 8.850 9.4008.675 35.925
13 13 16T 10 8T

8T

Tiffany Haddock366
Georgia Elite

9.125 8.800 9.0258.225 35.175
11T 14 22 19T 10 

10 

Katie Lalime253
Desert Lights

8.600 7.500 9.3259.125 34.550
19 23 10 13T 11 

11 

Bailee Mecham249
Desert Lights

9.125 8.150 8.7008.550 34.525
11T 20 19T 22 12 

12 

Caroline Camus362
Georgia Elite

8.750 7.250 9.0258.625 33.650
17 24 18 19T 13 

13 

Hannah Gleason480
Olympus

8.900 7.650 8.3508.675 33.575
14 21 16T 24 14 

14 

Madison Zinn368
Georgia Elite

8.800 6.875 9.3258.450 33.450
15 25 21 13T 15 

15 

Zoie Schroeder768
Twin City Twisters

9.400 0.000 9.5509.575 28.525
6 26T 1T 4 16 

16 

Caylin Smisek766
Twin City Twisters

9.600 9.325 9.4500.000 28.375
3 7 23T 7T 17 

17 

Kaitlyn Gilson762
Twin City Twisters

0.000 8.775 9.3509.300 27.425
21T 15 8T 11T 18 

18 

Karissa Hoffman239
Desert Lights

8.225 9.075 9.2500.000 26.550
20 11 23T 15T 19 

19 

Julianna Barbuto254
Desert Lights

0.000 8.750 8.0008.850 25.600
21T 16 14 25 20 

20 

Shadae Boone772
Twin City Twisters

9.700 0.000 9.3500.000 19.050
1T 26T 23T 11T 21 

21 

Kayla Horton481
Olympus

0.000 8.725 0.0009.425 18.150
21T 17T 3 27T 22 

22 

Myka Willden244
Desert Lights

0.000 0.000 9.5258.550 18.075
21T 26T 19T 5 23 

23 

Samantha Henry770
Twin City Twisters

8.700 0.000 9.1000.000 17.800
18 26T 23T 17 24 

24 

Rebecca Taylor763
Twin City Twisters

0.000 8.725 8.6250.000 17.350
21T 17T 23T 23 25 

25 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Wiatrak482
Olympus

0.000 0.000 7.6009.400 17.000
21T 26T 4T 26 26 

26 

Alyssa Johnson760
Twin City Twisters

0.000 9.575 0.0000.000 9.575
21* 2 23T 27* 27*

27*

Kasey Nelson364
Georgia Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0009.575 9.575
21* 26T 1T 27* 27*

27*

Ariel Watson252
Desert Lights

0.000 9.475 0.0000.000 9.475
21T 3 23T 27T 29 

29 

Lila Smith371
Georgia Elite

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
21T 10 23T 27T 30 

30 

Danya Schaefer246
Desert Lights

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
21T 12 23T 27T 31 

31 

Mackenzie Barile242
Desert Lights

0.000 0.000 8.9500.000 8.950
21T 26T 23T 21 32 

32 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Bryant361
Georgia Elite

9.775 9.725 9.7009.800 39.000
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Abigail Brenner765
Twin City Twisters

9.800 9.550 9.6509.650 38.650
3 6T 4T 5T 2 

2 

Maddie Karr759
Twin City Twisters

9.925 9.550 9.8009.350 38.625
1T 6T 18 2 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Yanish617
Team Dynamics

9.625 9.600 9.6509.675 38.550
9T 4 2T 5T 4 

4 

Cassie Stevens157
Az Sunrays

9.925 9.550 9.6759.000 38.150
1T 6* 31T 4 5T

5T

Megan Thompson245
Desert Lights

9.650 9.550 9.5759.375 38.150
7T 6* 15T 10T 5T

5T

Tatum Bruden154
Az Sunrays

9.650 9.025 9.6009.675 37.950
7T 28T 2T 7T 7T

7T

Samantha Durante373
Georgia Elite

9.425 9.575 9.4509.500 37.950
15T 5 9T 18T 7T

7T

Madison Mariani618
Team Dynamics

9.675 9.050 9.4009.650 37.775
6 27 4T 20T 9 

9 

Jessica Ginn255
Desert Lights

9.575 9.075 9.5009.475 37.625
11 25T 11T 15T 10 

10 

Kayla Bird621
Team Dynamics

9.400 8.925 9.6009.650 37.575
17T 30 4T 7T 11 

11 

Akoray Subject771
Twin City Twisters

9.325 9.700 9.5259.000 37.550
22T 2 31T 13T 12T

12T

Olivia Aepli234
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.550 9.100 9.4759.425 37.550
12 24 14 17 12T

12T

Sirena Linton247
Desert Lights

9.525 9.475 9.3759.175 37.550
13T 11T 26T 22T 12T

12T

Raine Gordon680
Gymjam

9.300 9.425 9.2509.500 37.475
25 15 9T 27T 15 

15 

Anna McGee369
Georgia Elite

8.850 9.625 9.2759.550 37.300
38T 3 7T 26 16 

16 

Mya Lauzon477
Metropolitan

9.325 9.400 9.2259.325 37.275
22T 16 19T 29 17 

17 

Eve Micco155
Az Sunrays

9.400 9.450 9.5508.800 37.200
17T 13* 33 12 18T

18T

Hannah Jones365
Georgia Elite

9.050 9.450 9.4009.300 37.200
35T 13* 22 20T 18T

18T

Madilyn Quarles767
Twin City Twisters

9.625 9.225 9.9008.325 37.075
9T 21T 37 1 20 

20 

Kayla Chan688
Gymjam

9.275 9.025 9.3009.375 36.975
26 28T 15T 25 21 

21 

Nicole Duggan152
Az Sunrays

9.350 9.350 8.7009.475 36.875
20T 18T 11T 35T 22 

22 

Graycee Rushton619
Team Dynamics

9.200 9.075 9.3509.225 36.850
30T 25T 23T 24 23 

23 

Evan Pakshong202
Broadway

9.225 9.525 9.6008.450 36.800
29 10 36 7T 24 

24 

Geneva Thompson476
Metropolitan

9.725 9.475 9.5007.900 36.600
5 11T 40 15T 25 

25 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Link783
Parkettes

9.425 8.500 9.5259.050 36.500
15T 34 30 13T 26 

26 

Anna Yeakel550
Parkettes

9.000 9.200 8.9509.125 36.275
37 23 28 33 27 

27 

Cydney-elise Kone203
Broadway

9.150 8.375 9.3759.325 36.225
32T 36 19T 22T 28 

28 

Savannah Dunbar237
Desert Lights

9.375 9.225 8.2509.325 36.175
19 21T 19T 38 29 

29 

Gracie Reeves158
Az Sunrays

9.325 9.275 9.2508.300 36.150
22T 20 38 27T 30 

30 

Sydney Freidin746
Gymjam

9.050 8.150 9.4509.475 36.125
35T 37 11T 18T 31 

31 

Isabella Lahmidi687
Gymjam

9.250 8.675 9.0009.175 36.100
27T 31 26T 31T 32 

32 

Kristina Peterson473
Metropolitan

9.150 8.600 8.7009.550 36.000
32T 32T 7T 35T 33 

33 

Leighton Varnadore109
Aiken

9.250 9.375 9.1007.975 35.700
27T 17 39 30 34T

34T

Madison Miller235
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.200 8.425 9.0009.075 35.700
30T 35 29 31T 34T

34T

Katie Leary551
Parkettes

8.800 8.600 8.8009.375 35.575
40 32T 15T 34 36 

36 

Avery Bennett241
Desert Lights

9.525 7.725 9.5758.700 35.525
13T 38 34 10T 37 

37 

Casandra Diaz207
Broadway

9.350 9.350 0.0009.200 27.900
20T 18T 25 40T 38 

38 

Madison DeYoung204
Broadway

9.125 0.000 8.7009.225 27.050
34 39T 23T 35T 39 

39 

Olivia Lubarsky206
Broadway

8.850 0.000 7.9008.650 25.400
38T 39T 35 39 40 

40 

Jada Mangahas782
Parkettes

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
41 39T 41 40T 41 

41 
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